
Monbulk Depot:   305 Monbulk Road, Silvan Vic 3795

Sydney South Depot:   Unit 4, 5 Blackmore Road Smeaton Grange NSW 2567

Adelaide Depot:   16 Goldsborough Road Cavan SA 5094

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

2/07/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 3/07/2018

3/07/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 4/07/2018

3/07/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 4/07/2018

4/07/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 5/07/2018

4/07/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 5/07/2018

5/07/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 6/07/2018

5/07/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 6/07/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

9/07/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 10/07/2018

10/07/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 11/07/2018

10/07/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 11/07/2018

11/07/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 12/07/2018

11/07/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 12/07/2018

12/07/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 13/07/2018

12/07/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 13/07/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

16/07/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 17/07/2018

17/07/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 18/07/2018

17/07/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 18/07/2018

18/07/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 19/07/2018

18/07/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 19/07/2018

19/07/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 20/07/2018

19/07/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 20/07/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.

Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.

      PO Box 355 Monbulk, Vic 3793  

bookings@rangeviewtransport.com.au

      Phone:  03 9737 9999

      Fax:  03 9737 9100

      www.rangeviewtransport.com.au

                                                                           Delivery Schedule Country Vic 2018

or email us at: bookings@rangeviewtransport.com.au

For all bookings and enquiries please call Rangeview Transport on the above numbers



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

23/07/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 24/07/2018

24/07/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 25/07/2018

24/07/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 25/07/2018

25/07/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 26/07/2018

25/07/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 26/07/2018

26/07/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 27/07/2018

26/07/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 27/07/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

30/07/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 31/07/2018

31/07/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 1/08/2018

31/07/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 1/08/2018

1/08/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 2/08/2018

1/08/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 2/08/2018

2/08/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 3/08/2018

2/08/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 3/08/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

6/08/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 7/08/2018

7/08/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 8/08/2018

7/08/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 8/08/2018

8/08/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 9/08/2018

8/08/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 9/08/2018

9/08/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 10/08/2018

9/08/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 10/08/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

13/08/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 14/08/2018

14/08/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 15/08/2018

14/08/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 15/08/2018

15/08/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 16/08/2018

15/08/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 16/08/2018

16/08/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 17/08/2018

16/08/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 17/08/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.

Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

20/08/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 21/08/2018

21/08/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 22/08/2018

21/08/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 22/08/2018

22/08/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 23/08/2018

22/08/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 23/08/2018

23/08/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 24/08/2018

23/08/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 24/08/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

27/08/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 28/08/2018

28/08/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 29/08/2018

28/08/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 29/08/2018

29/08/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 30/08/2018

29/08/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 30/08/2018

30/08/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 31/08/2018

30/08/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 31/08/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

3/09/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 4/09/2018

4/09/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 5/09/2018

4/09/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 5/09/2018

5/09/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 6/09/2018

5/09/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 6/09/2018

6/09/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 7/09/2018

6/09/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 7/09/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

10/09/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 11/09/2018

11/09/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 12/09/2018

11/09/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 12/09/2018

12/09/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 13/09/2018

12/09/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 13/09/2018

13/09/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 14/09/2018

13/09/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 14/09/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.
Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

17/09/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 18/09/2018

18/09/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 19/09/2018

18/09/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 19/09/2018

19/09/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 20/09/2018

19/09/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 20/09/2018

20/09/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 21/09/2018

20/09/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 21/09/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

24/09/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 25/09/2018

25/09/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 26/09/2018

25/09/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 26/09/2018

26/09/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 27/09/2018

26/09/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 27/09/2018

27/09/2018 Wednesday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 28/09/2018

28/09/2018 Friday

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

1/10/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 2/10/2018

2/10/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 3/10/2018

2/10/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 3/10/2018

3/10/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 4/10/2018

3/10/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 4/10/2018

4/10/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 5/10/2018

4/10/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 5/10/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

8/10/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 9/10/2018

9/10/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 10/10/2018

9/10/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 10/10/2018

10/10/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 11/10/2018

10/10/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 11/10/2018

11/10/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 12/10/2018

11/10/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 12/10/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.
Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.

 Friday before AFL Grand Final -  Melbourne Depot Closed



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

15/10/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 16/10/2018

16/10/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 17/10/2018

16/10/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 17/10/2018

17/10/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 18/10/2018

17/10/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 18/10/2018

18/10/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 19/10/2018

18/10/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 19/10/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

22/10/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 23/10/2018

23/10/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 24/10/2018

23/10/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 24/10/2018

24/10/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 25/10/2018

24/10/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 25/10/2018

25/10/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 26/10/2018

25/10/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 26/10/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

29/10/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 30/10/2018

30/10/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 31/10/2018

30/10/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 31/10/2018

31/10/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 1/11/2018

31/10/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 1/11/2018

1/11/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 2/11/2018

1/11/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 2/11/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

5/11/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Wednesday 7/11/2018

6/11/2018 Tuesday

7/11/2018 Wednesday Gippsland 12.00pm 11.00am Thursday 8/11/2018

7/11/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 8/11/2018

7/11/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 8/11/2018

8/11/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 9/11/2018

8/11/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 9/11/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.
Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.

Melbourne Cup Public Holiday - Melbourne Depot Closed



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

12/11/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 13/11/2018

13/11/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 14/11/2018

13/11/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 14/11/2018

14/11/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 15/11/2018

14/11/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 15/11/2018

15/11/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 16/11/2018

15/11/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 16/11/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

19/11/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 20/11/2018

20/11/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 21/11/2018

20/11/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 21/11/2018

21/11/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 22/11/2018

21/11/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 22/11/2018

22/11/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 23/11/2018

22/11/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 23/11/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

26/11/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 27/11/2018

27/11/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 28/11/2018

27/11/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 28/11/2018

28/11/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 29/11/2018

28/11/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 29/11/2018

29/11/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 30/11/2018

29/11/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 30/11/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

3/12/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 4/12/2018

4/12/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 5/12/2018

4/12/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 5/12/185

5/12/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 6/12/2018

5/12/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 6/12/2018

6/12/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 7/12/2018

6/12/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 7/12/2018

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.

Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.



Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

10/12/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 11/12/2018

11/12/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 12/12/2018

11/12/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 12/12/2018

12/12/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 13/12/2018

12/12/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 13/12/2018

13/12/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 14/12/2018

13/12/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 14/12/2018

Date Day We Deliver To
Monbulk 

Depot
Pick up By Delivered on Date

17/12/2018 Monday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 4.00pm Tuesday 18/12/2018

18/12/2018 Tuesday Gippsland 10.00am Mon 2pm Wednesday 19/12/2018

18/12/2018 Tuesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Wednesday 19/12/2018

19/12/2018 Wednesday Bendigo/ Shepparton 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 20/12/2018

19/12/2018 Wednesday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Thursday 20/12/2018

20/12/2018 Thursday Ballarat/ Geelong 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 21/12/2018

20/12/2018 Thursday Melbourne Metro 3.00pm 11.00am Friday 21/12/2018

From all the Staff at Rangeview Transport

Have a Safe and Merry Christmas

Return freight can be organised from any destination

 please phone to confirm pick up and delivery times.

Please ensure all plants are well watered before pickup or delivery.


